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Championnat régional 3D de l'lle de France 1)
FFTa

Fécdéeatian Francaics
e TiraiAr

ROCHEFORT EN YVELINES du 03/06/2007 au 03/06/2007

Classement Officiel

BENJAMINS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb 10+ Nb 10
1 ASSOUAD NICOLAS PARIS TROIS LYS 677505U BHCL 173 211 384

2 LANIQUE DAMIEN VILLEMOISSON 649191T BHCL 194 166 360

3 BARBOSA TANGUY NANGIS 6789597 BHCL 158 172 330

Nombre d'archers 3

MINIMES DAMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10+ Nb10
1 LAMERANT CHRYSSIE VILLEJUIF 610497J MFCL 277 272 549
2 BOSC OLIVIA DRAVEIL 421398S MFCL 191 192 383

Nombre d'archers 2

MINIMES HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb 10+ Nb 10
1 JACQUINOT LENNY DRAVEIL 661808G MHCL 225 235 460

2 ROUXEL ALEXANDRE COUBRON VAUJOURS CC  634925L MHCL 235 225 460

3 DE MASSE PIERRE PARIS TROIS LYS 677515E MHCL 162 189 351

Nombre d'archers 3

CADETS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10+ Nb10
1 BELLEC ERWAN BAZAINVILLE 631263F CHCL 145 187 332
2 TREVISANI CHRISTOPHE L'HAY LES ROSES 630062A CHCL 148 176 324

Nombre d'archers 2
JUNIORS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10+ Nb 10
1 KACZMARCZUK SOPHIE SEVRES 436436M JFCL 146 187 333

Nombre d'archers 1
JUNIORS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10+ Nb 10
1 PATTUS GUILLAUME POISSY 647014B JHCL 115 125 240

Nombre d'archers 1
SENIORS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10+ Nb 10
1 GUILLOUARD ISABELLE VIROFLAY 212709F SFCL 291 269 560
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o U AN W N

BOLESSE CECILE
LECHAT ISABELLE
VERNIERE LAURENCE
CAZENAVE AGNES
PETIT ELEONORE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

O 00 N o0 U N W N -

_
- O

Nom
ROUXEL FRANCOIS
MATHIS CHRISTIAN
ROYER THIERRY
CELY HERVE
GARAU PATRICK
DUCRE PATRICK
TEXIER FRANCIS
STEINES OLIVIER
HAUS THIERRY
MAZZINI MARCO
PRIOUX JEAN LUC

VETERANS DAMES ARC NU

Clt

1

2
3
4

Nom
DELANNOI MARIE ARMELLE
GUINOT MICHELE
SEYMAND CLAUDINE
VANDAMME ANNE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

O N o0 U A W N

Nom
VERNIERE LIONEL
CAUX JEAN-MICHEL
TRICOT ALAIN
BELLICAUD JEAN CLAUDE
NIELLI GEORGES
MORLOT THIERRY
CAMPAGNE JEAN PIERRE
CHAUMONT JACKY

03/06/2007

PARIS TROIS LYS
VILLEJUIF

COUBRON VAUJOURS CC
BEAUCHAMP

TORCY

Club
COUBRON VAUJOURS CC
CHEVILLY LARUE
VAUJOURS
LE PLESSIS ROBINSON
VAUJOURS
SAULX LES CHARTREUX
BEAUCHAMP
VIROFLAY
GAGNY
VILLEJUIF
VILLEJUIF

Club
NANTERRE
VILLEMOISSON
PONTOISE
COUBRON VAUJOURS CC

Club
COUBRON VAUJOURS CC
DRAVEIL
ST PRIX
COUBRON VAUJOURS CC
ROISSY EN BRIE
BAZAINVILLE
VILLEMOISSON
POISSY

4022855
598596Y
613476X
400806J
6272578

Licence
460667A
408363Y
464016R
599243B
690501V
599119S
400817W
663847Y
675345W
434053X
5985977

Licence
346778H
254049R
361978E
598704R

Licence
613474V
605461K
451394W
661658U
255535F
376671A
289399P
597358C

SFCL
SFCL
SFCL
SFCL
SFCL

Cat.
SHCL
SHCL
SHCL
SHCL
SHCL
SHCL
SHCL
SHCL
SHCL
SHCL
SHCL

Cat.

VFCL
VFCL
VFCL
VFCL

Cat.
VHCL
VHCL
VHCL
VHCL

SVHCL
VHCL
SVHCL
SVHCL
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254
206
231
224
157

P1

280
268
245
237
191
184
196
194
190
178
184

P1

240
241
218
186

P1

310
312
228
21
216
180
163
134

284
279
241
217
171

P2

295
273
277
240
243
227
196
192
178
172
154

P2

284
239
244
210

P2

293
263
223
230
225
210
168
172

S3

S3

S3

538
485
472
441
328

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
575
541
522
477
434
411
392
386
368
350
338

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
524
480
462
396

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
603
575
451
451
441
390
331
306

Nombre d'archers

6

Nb 10+

11

Nb 10+

4

Nb 10+

8

Nb 10

Nb 10

Nb 10
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MINIMES DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat.
1 LAYER CAMILLE BOUSSY ST ANTOINE 620726C MFCO
MINIMES HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat.
1 ARNOULD AYMERIC DRAVEIL 649194W MHCO
2 LE DOZE KELVIN PALAISEAU 601914E MHCO
3 LOUIS DENIS BOUSSY ST ANTOINE 635568K MHCO
CADETS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat.
1 UHLRICH EMILIE PALAISEAU 615597C CFCO
CADETS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat.
1 PEYRE BASTIEN NANGIS 654283C CHCO
JUNIORS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat.
1 JOUANNEAU ROXANE VAUJOURS 617841S JFCO
JUNIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat.
1 LOUIN CHARLES SAULX LES CHARTREUX  426380G JHCO
2 CHATEAU AURELIEN NANGIS 412287N JHCO
3 STEINES FLORIAN VIROFLAY 613330N JHCO
SENIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat.
1 LECLERC THIERRY VILLEMOISSON 220359W SHCO
2 DELSAUX PASCAL VILLEPINTE 328428M SHCO
3 UHLRICH STEPHAN PALAISEAU 615598D SHCO
4 PORCHET REGIS BOUSSY ST ANTOINE 459898P SHCO
5 BARTHELEMY ERIC L'HAY LES ROSES 0484837 SHCO
6 JEAN BENOIT GUIRY EN VEXIN 674257N SHCO
7 LAMERANT FREDERIC VILLEJUIF 610502P SHCO
8 BOURGES MICKAEL ECOUEN 460384T SHCO
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P1
189

P1

318
275
212

P1
172

P1
129

P1
275

P1

257
252
225

P1

351
334
315
290
305
289
284
283

P2
217

P2

319
255
228

P2
202

P2
230

P2
218

P2

294
261
262

P2

348
320
304
317
299
31
256
245

S3 S4 Total Nb 10+
406

Nombre d'archers 1

S3  S4 Total Nb 10+
637
530
440

Nombre d'archers 3

S3 S4 Total Nb 10+
374

Nombre d'archers 1

S3 S4 Total Nb 10+
359

Nombre d'archers 1

S3 S4 Total Nb 10+
493

Nombre d'archers 1

S3 S4 Total Nb 10+
551
513
487

Nombre d'archers 3

S3 S4 Total Nb 10+
699
654
619
607
604
600
540
528

Nb 10

Nb 10

Nb 10

Nb 10

Nb 10

Nb 10

Nb 10
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9  KLECZEK FRANCK
10  VILAIN BENOIT DIDIER

GUIRY EN VEXIN
VILLEJUIF

SENIORS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom

1 HOARAU FRANCOISE
PERES LAURENCE
LAURENSON MAGALI
BONNEL ODILE
DEMAIO ANTOINETTE
UHLRICH LAURENCE

o U AN W N

Club
SEVRES
DRAVEIL
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
COUBRON VAUJOURS CC
ST PRIX
PALAISEAU

VETERANS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom

1 PICARD CHANTAL

2 GUERIN JOCELYNE
3 TRINCARD PASCALE
4 COL LILIANE

Club
COUBRON VAUJOURS CC
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
SAULX LES CHARTREUX
NANTERRE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom

1 NAUDIN PATRICK
LOUIN RICHARD
TRINCARD DIDIER
FORTASSIN PATRICK
MALIGNE PIERRE
GEBAUER JACQUES
PONCABARE DENIS
FRACCALAGLIO JEAN

O N o0 U A W N

SENIORS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 JOUBERT MARIE PIERRE
GREGUOR SYLVIE
LE DOZE FRANCOISE
LEYSER EMMANUELLE
DUBE VALERIE
CHAUMONT SANDRINE

o U AN W N

03/06/2007

Club
SAULX LES CHARTREUX
SAULX LES CHARTREUX
SAULX LES CHARTREUX
GAGNY
ANTONY
DRAVEIL
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
ST PRIX

Club
CHATENAY MALABRY
SAULX LES CHARTREUX
PALAISEAU
NANGIS
L'HAY LES ROSES
POISSY

0599628
3754227

Licence
6250702
217758U
675053D
661649J
601246D
6436317

Licence
332609G
444926R
335486J
291152V

Licence
401601Y
631799N
318534H
355930F
2642697
235783L
443396C
396314B

Licence
299641X
264417K
440673T
401485X
0605975
596751T

SHCO
SHCO

Cat.

SFCO
SFCO
SFCO
SFCO
SFCO
SFCO

Cat.
VFCO
VFCO
VFCO
VFCO

Cat.
VHCO
VHCO
VHCO
VHCO
SVHCO
SVHCO
SVHCO
VHCO

Cat.
SFAD
VFAD
SFAD
SFAD
SFAD
SFAD
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231
239

P1

305
298
256
21
226
165

P1

293
286
266
204

P1

319
301
315
286
275
258
287
189

P1

215
216
147
149
118
147

281
209

P2

334
283
278
255
232
127

P2

275
274
271
242

P2

317
317
294
297
275
291
259
178

P2

194
192
160
157
178
142

S3

S3

S3

S3

512
448

Nombre d'archers 10

S4  Total
639
581
534
466
458
292

Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 6

S4 Total
568
560
537
446

Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 4

S4 Total
636
618
609
583
550
549
546
367

Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 8

S4  Total
409
408
307
306
296
289

Nb 10+

Nb 10

Nb 10

Nb 10

Nb 10
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7
8

PHILIPPE GAEL
CAMPAGNE NICOLE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC DROIT

Clt

O 00 N o0 U1 A WN -

-
o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nom
LE DOZE CHRISTOPHE
GREGUOR WALTER
BERTON CHRISTIAN
PROFILI RICHARD
MARTINET JEAN-PAUL
ROUSSELIN ALAIN

KWIATKOWSKI JEAN MICHE

ARCELIN PIERRE
SEILER MAURICE
BLANCHET JEANROGER
GARCIA PATRICK
SUDRES LAURENT
PATTUS MICHEL
GLORIAN SERGE
JEANNIN BERNARD
FOSSARD CHRISTOPHE
PICHON PHILIPPE
LAYER PHILIPPE
ANDREANI LAURENT
JOUANNEAU ERIC
BELLEC ANDRE

LE PRADO ALAIN

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt

1

Nom
BREDA COLIN

SENIORS DAMES ARC LIBRE

Clt

1
2

Nom
BOURGOIN ANNE MARIE
SAUBION VIOLETTE

03/06/2007

BRIE COMTE ROBERT
VILLEMOISSON

Club
PALAISEAU
SAULX LES CHARTREUX
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
SEVRES
BOIS COLOMBES
LE PLESSIS ROBINSON
NANGIS
CHEVILLY LARUE
SEVRES
BOIS D'ARCY
LE PLESSIS ROBINSON
PALAISEAU
POISSY
L'HAY LES ROSES
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
MARCOUSSIS
LE PLESSIS ROBINSON
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
SEVRES
VAUJOURS
BAZAINVILLE
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE

Club
VAUJOURS

Club
CHEVILLY LARUE
ANTONY

330848T
289398N

Licence
4209912
2547498
335272B
282286H
399649B
599271G
373497A
077148G
299618X
371088G
439806A
643629X
629748
332312J
354642F
2271417
301293T
4599005
4562737
460671E
631262E
225006X

Licence
431769P

Licence
292748E
423189N

SFAD
SFAD

Cat.
SHAD
VHAD
VHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
VHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
VHAD

Cat.
JHTL

Cat.
VFTL
SFTL
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138
126

P1

287
293
225
224
203
213
197
203
191
180
199
195
185
173
181
144
166
144
179
154
162
137

P1
41

P1
357
334

150
132

P2

266
257
257
233
238
216
229
206
217
224
202
196
195
192
179
203
180
193
153
145
127
143

P2
246

P2
337
349

S3

S3

S3

288
258

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
553
550
482
457
441
429
426
409
408
404
401
391
380
365
360
347
346
337
332
299
289
280

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
487

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
694
683

Nombre d'archers

8

Nb 10+

22

Nb 10+

1

Nb 10+

2

Nb 10

Nb 10

Nb 10
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SENIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt

O 00 N o0 U AW N -

- A -
N = O

Nom
BARRIER ROMAIN
DEVIN MICHEL
DEL CASTILLO JOSE
BASCOUL DIDIER
DECHANSIAUD ERIC
OLIVIER VINCENT
BARKUSKY MICHEL
OLIVIER DANIEL
PLACIER LUC
BEAUNE CHRISTOPHE
BEAUNE GILBERT
CHEVREAU CLAUDE

SENIORS DAMES ARC CHASSE

Clt
1
2
3

SENIORS HOMMES ARC CHASSE

Clt

O 00 N o0 U A WN -

-
o

11
12
13
14
15

Nom
BARRAULT MARIE LINE
CHATEAU CATHERINE
ASSOUAD CATHERINE

Nom
CONFAIS SIMON
SABO PETER
SCOTTO PATRICK
GUINOT MICHEL
CADORET RAPHAEL
BOSC EMMANUEL
LEFEBVRE WILLY
AREND NORBERT
EGINARD MARC
AGUADO JEAN
BUTTO VITTORIO
BOST RENE
FOUQUES PATRICK
COOLEN DIDIER
DEFERT DOMINIQUE

03/06/2007

Club
SAULX LES CHARTREUX
ARGENTEUIL
POISSY
MONTLHERY
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINE
MARCOUSSIS
MARCOUSSIS
MARCOUSSIS
PALAISEAU
POISSY
POISSY
BAZAINVILLE

Club
SEVRES
NANGIS
PARIS TROIS LYS

Club
DRAVEIL
VERSAILLES
DRAVEIL
VILLEMOISSON
L'HAY LES ROSES
DRAVEIL
MARCOUSSIS
GAGNY
BOIS COLOMBES
BOIS D'ARCY
POISSY
VERSAILLES
SEVRES
DRAVEIL
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINE

Licence
2404417
103707A
202955D
223245H
420082L
606168D
314081T
4539277
464995E
350242Y
439183Y
4252007

Licence
399897W
421768U
694405N

Licence
297413A
415980C
211946B
230138A
279459K
345589R
453925X
353050A
456048E
3125237
395897Y
206865D
207840N
254197B
650126J

Cat.
SHTL
VHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
VHTL
VHTL
SHTL
SHTL
VHTL
VHTL

Cat.

SFAC
SFAC
VFAC

Cat.
VHAC
SHAC
VHAC
VHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
VHAC
SHAC
VHAC
SVHAC
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC
SHAC
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P1

378
373
363
338
330
324
330
315
314
273
267
280

P1

255
126
107

P1

284
274
272
258
269
260
257
255
297
241
247
234
208
231
253

P2

369
366
343
341
347
349
331
310
305
313
312
261

P2

251
114
132

P2

278
276
276
289
263
270
260
259
214
263
241
253
279
248
224

S3

S3

S3

54

Total
747
739
706
679
677
673
661
625
619
586
579
541

Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 12

S4

Total
506
240
239

Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 3

S4

Total
562
550
548
547
532
530
517
514
511
504
488
487
487
479
477

Nb 10+

Nb 10

Nb 10

Nb 10
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

ARSELIN PASCAL
LANCIAL LAURENT
BRUEY MICHEL
HAVARD JEAN-LUC
FARNOUX JEAN-CLAUDE
MARQUOIN THIERRY
PEGEON DOMINIQUE
DUFFEE FREDERIC
DUBOIS RICHARD
GUERIN JACQUES

LE DOZE YANNICK
ALTEMIR NORBERT
GOMEZ VINCENTE
VALLOGNES JEAN LUC
LAMBION MARC
UGHETTO PATRICK
LE ETIENNE
CASTELOT FREDERIC
JIFFRELOT ARNAUD

Nombre total d'archers 161

Club Organisateur

2578138 ARCHERS GUY LE ROUGE

03/06/2007

GUIRY EN VEXIN
CHEVILLY LARUE

ST PRIX
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINE
POISSY

PALAISEAU

SEVRES

ST PRIX

VAUJOURS

BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
PALAISEAU
BAZAINVILLE
VILLEMOISSON
SEVRES

VERSAILLES

MAREIL MARLY
PONTOISE
VILLEMOISSON
L'HAY LES ROSES

616341L
456258H
456583L
3377541
596766J
335476Y
617813L
266897F
268821X
444925P
457038F
614234W
6813747
647259T
010424F
642142F
4537437
306040C
630059X

Arbitre Responsable

M. JEAN PATRICK

SHAC
SHAC
VHAC
SHAC
SHAC
VHAC
VHAC
SHAC
SVHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SVHAC
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC
SHAC
SHAC
VHAC
SHAC
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229
225
224
229
239
226
223
235
202
205
203
212
198
171
180
187
181
173
21

247
249
244
236
213
220
214
198
226
211
206
196
201
220
209
200
175
163

476
474
468
465
452
446
437
433
428
416
409
408
399
391
389
387
356
336
221

Nombre d'archers

34

717



